
Pagi B 8
M arch 6, 1996 • Tin Portland O bserver

¿-'s**

Supplem ental In form ational Advertisem ent

Department Of Transportation 
Call For Bids

Sealed bids will be received until 9 a.m. on March 28, 1996 
for the projects listed below:
County
Umatilla Sand Hollow Bridge Section of the Athena- 

Holdman Highway (OR 334), approximately 4 
miles west of Athena. 6% DBE goal. DBE is 
subject to Commercially Useful Function (CUF) 
requirements. Miscellaneous Highway Appur
tenances. A Mandatory Prebid Meeting Will 
Be Held At The Yellow Hawk Conference 
Room Of The Tribal Government Complex, 5 
Miles East Of Pendleton, Or, At 1:00 PM On 
March 14, 1996.

Clackamas SE 82nd Ave-Clackamas Hwy Section of the 
East Portland Freeway. Miscellaneous High
way Appurtenances. A Mandatory Prebid 
Meeting Will Be Held At 3700 SE 92nd Ave, 
Portland, OR, At 10:00 AM On March 12, 
1996.

Grant Granite Creek (2nd X-ing) Bridge Section of the 
Pendleton-John Day Highway (US 395). 4% 
DBE goal. DBE is subject to Commercially 
Useful Function (CUF) requirements. Earthwork 
and Drainage, and Miscellaneous Highway Ap
purtenances. A Mandatory Prebid Meeting 
Will Be Held At The Yellow Hawk Confer
ence Room Of The Tribal Government Com
plex, 5 Miles East Of Pendleton, Or, On 
Mission Highway, At 1:00 PM, On March 14, 
1996.

Curry Arizona Inn Slide Correction (Phase 2) Section 
of the Oregon Coast Highway (US 101) 11 
miles south of Port Orford. Drainage Shaft. A
Mandatory Prebid Meeting Will Be Held At 
The Port Orford City Hall, 555 W 20th, Port 
Orford, OR, At 9:00 AM, March 12,1996.

Plans, specification and bid documents may be obtained in 
Room 1, Transportation Building, Salem, Oregon 97310. 
Plans may be ordered by phone at (503) 986-3720, or by 
facsimile at (503) 986-3224. There is a $20.00 charge for 
plans and specifications per project. Prime contractors 
must be prequalified ten days prior to the bid opening day. For 
additional information regarding pre-qualification, please 
contact Fran Neavoll, Program Section, at (503) 986-3877.
If your business is not certified as a Disadvantaged Business 
Enterprise (DBE) or a Women Business Enterprise (WBE), 
please contact the Office of Minority, Women and Emerging 
Small Business at 155 Cottage, Salem, OR 97310 phone 
(503)378-5651.

Request For Proposals #96-33
South /N orth Light Rail 

Econom ic D evelopm ent Analysis
M arch 8, 1996

The Portland Development Commission (PDC) seeks pro 
posais from consultants for an economic and development 
impact analysis of selected segments of the South/North 
Light Rail (LRT) alignment. The goal of this effort is to 
determine the short and long-term development and redevel
opment potential likely to result with construction of alterna
tive light rail alignments in North Portland.
It is expected that the makeup of the study team will include 
the following disciplines: Market economist, project manage
ment, urban design, urban planning, graphic art and public 
facilitation.
Contact Connie Lively, Project Coordinator, for additional 
information at 823-3349.
The RFP packet will be available beginning Friday, March 8th 
at the PDC offices or by calling:

Carla White, Project Assistant 
Portland Development Commission 
1120 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 1100

Portland, Oregon 97204 
(503) 823-3334

Proposals must be received by PDC no later than 
12 noon on Friday, March 29,1996

The Portland Development Commission encourages partic
ipation of Minority, Women and Emerging Small Business 
Enterprise contractors in its projects.
The successful contractor must be certified by the City of 
Portland as an Equal Employment Opportunity Employer 
and be licensed to do business in the City of Portland.

Oregon Department of Transportation 
Personal Service Consultant List

The Oregon Department of Transportation (ODOT) is updat
ing its consultant list for personal service contracts. This list 
is only used to identify names of consultants in various 
disciplines which may be referred to by ODOT’s contract 
administrators using the informal selection process, i.e., 
contracts valued at $50,000 or less (For contracts valued 
over $50,000, ODOT places advertisements in the Daily 
Journal of Commerce and the Vendor Information Program 
(VIP), a Department of Administrative Services system.)
If you are interested in being placed on the new consultant list 
or are interested in receiving information about the VIP 
system, information and forms may be obtained from ODOT 
by calling 1-800-245-6634. Send written requests to the 
Program Services Office at 355 Capitol St., NE, Room 309 
Salem, OR 97310.

C A L L  T O  A D V E R T IS E  W IT H
CTljc v fL tn i'i ( O b s r r n r r  

A T  2 8 8 -0 0 3 3

Call For Bids
Notice is hereby given that the City of Eugene will receive 
sealed bids for following projects:
SANITARY SEWERS - BASIN “X” (JOB #3398)

Bid will be opened at 10:00 a.m. on Thursday, April 25,1996
SANITARY SEWERS - BASIN “S” (JOB #2928)

Bids will be opened at 10:00 a m. on Tuesday, April 23,1996
SANITARY SEWERS - BASIN “U” (JOB #3013)

Bids will be opened at 10:00 a.m. on Wednesday, April 24,1996
A mandatory pre-bid conference is scheduled for Monday, 
April 1, 1996, 1-3:30 p.m. in conference room A/B in the 
Eugene Hotel Building at 244 E. Broadway, Eugene, Oregon.
Plans and specifications may be obtained at the office of City 
Engineer, 244 E. Broadway, Eugene, Oregon 97401 or bv 
calling (541) 687-5560.
Dated this 6th day of March, 1996
Robert J. Lankston, P.E.
Acting City Engineer

Public Notice
Polk County Housing Authority, 

Dallas, Oregon 
**lnvitation For Bidŝ

The Polk County Housing Authority (PCHA) will receive 
sealed bids for Pioneer Village Water Heaters until Wednes
day, 10:30 a.m. Standard Time on the 6th day of March 1996 
at the main office, 204 S.W. Walnut, Dallas, Oregon 97338* 
at which time and place all bids will be publicly opened.
Work consists of removing and replacing 162 electric water 
heaters with 82 new gas water heaters in the core utility area 
of 40 4-plex apartments and in the main community building 
of Pioneer Village, 375 Taybin Road N.W., Salem, OR.
Bid documents, including plans and specifications are on file 
at the PCHA; Salem Contractors Exchange, 362-7957 (Sa
lem): Construction Data Plans (West Side), 225-0200 (Port
land); Construction Data Wilsonville, 682-1221 (Wilsonville); 
Daily Journal of Commerce Plan Center, 274-0624 (Port
land); Daily Journal of Commerce Plan Center, 598-7561 
(Tigard); Dodge/Scan, 682-3091 (Wilsonville); Eugene Build
ers Exchange, 484-5331 (Eugene); and Oregon Contractor 
Plan Center, 650-0148 (Clackamas).
Interested bidders may obtain one set of bid documents at the 
PCHA office, upon receipt of a $10 deposit, which is refund
able when documents are returned in good condition within 
10 days of the bid opening. Additional sets may be obtained 
for a $5 nonrefundable fee.

Informational Advertisement 
Department Of Transportation

Call For Bids
Sealed bids will be received until 9 a.m. on March 14, 1996 
for the projects listed below:
County
Wasco US 97/197 Jet - Willowdale Section of the Dalles-

California Highway (US 97) 16.5 miles north o 
Madras This Project Was Postponed From 
The February 22, 1996 Bid Letter.

Hood River MP 9.00-MP 19.07 Section of the Hood River 
Highway (OR 281) in Hood River County. AC 
Pavement & Oiling.

Klamath Crescent - Hwy 58 Jct/Chemult - RR Section of 
The Dalles - California Highway, 42 miles south 
of Bend. 9% DBE goal. DBE subject to Com
mercially Useful Function (CUF) requirements. 
A mandatory prebid meeting will be held at the 
Bend Construction office, in Bend, at 10:00 AM, 
on February 27,1996. AC Pavement and Oiling.

Multnomah Vista Ridge Tunnel (Illumination) Section of the 
Sunset Highway (US 26) in Portland. 8% DBE 
goal. DBE subject to commercially Useful Func
tion (CUF) requirements. This project requires 
the handling and disposal of hazardous materi
al, including mercury-vapor fluorescent bulbs 
and possibly PCB-containing ballasts. A Certi
fied Industrial Hygienist (CIH) will be required 
for all work relating to hazardous and/or con
taminated substances. Illuminations.

Malheur Harney County Line - Burns Jet. Section of the 
Steens Highway northwest of Burns Jet. 6.5% 
DBE goal. DBE is subject to Commercially 
Useful Function (CUF) requirements. AC Pave
ment and Oiling.

3lans, specifications and bid documents may be obtained in 
Room 1, Transportation Building, Salem, Oregon 97310. 
3lans may be ordered by phone at (503) 986-3720, or by 
facsimele at (503) 986-3224. There is a $20.00 charge for 
plans and specifications per project. Prime contractors 
must be prequalified ten days prior to the bid opening day. For 
additional information regarding pre-qualification, please 
contact Fran Neavoll, Program Section, at (503) 986-3877.
f your business is not certified as a Disadvai ilayed Business 
Enterprise (DBE) or a Women Business Enterprise (WBE), 
please contact the Office of Minority, Women and Emerging 
Small Business at 155 Cottage, Salem, OR 97310, (503) 378- 
5651.

Advertisement For Bid
Sealed bids for the Kidder Hall Window Replacement Project 
will be received by the Oregon State Board of Higher Educa
tion until 2:00 PM local time, March 26, 1996. Bids will be 
opened and publicly read aloud at that time. All bidders must 
be registered with the construction contractor’s Board.
Additional information may be obtained by contacting Facil
ities Services, 100 Adams Hall, Corvallis, Oregon 97331- 
2001 or telephone 541-737-7694.

Sub Bids Requested

Doernbecher C h ild ren ’s Hospital 
Portland, Oregon

Bid Package: #3 - Building Shell
Bid Date: March 21, 1996 at 2:00pm

HO FFM AN C O NSTRU CTIO N COM PANY  
OF O REG O N

Bid Phone: (503) 221-8811 - Bid Fax: (503) 221-8934 
1300 SW Sixth Avenue - Portland, OR 97201 - OR License #28417

We are an equal opportunity employer an request sub bids from all interested firms including 

disadvantaged, minonty, women, disabled veterans and emerging small business enterpnses.

Sub Bids Requested

W ashington C ounty Justice Com plex
Hillsboro, Oregon

Bid Package: #5 - B lock B Partial Dem olition

Bid Date: March 8,1996 2:00pm
L—é HO FFM AN C O N S TR U C TIO N  CO M PAN Y  

OF O REG O N

Bid Phone: (503) 648-8869 - Bid Fax: (503) 681-6726 
111 SE Washington St. Suite B - Hillsboro, OR 97123 - OR CCB #28417 
We are an equal opportunity employer an request sub bids from all interested firms including 

disadvantaged, minority, women, disabled veterans and emerging small business enterprises.

MBE/WBE/DBE/ESB 
Sub-Bids Requested

Portland City Hall Renovation Portland, OR
Abatement, Demolition, Site Work, Structural & Architectural 

Pre-Bid Conference and Job Walk Through: Feb. 29,1996 9:00 am 
Location: Portland City Hall 

Council Chambers 1220 S.W. Fifth Avenue 
Bid Date: March 14, 1996 2:00 pm 

DONALD M. DRAKE COMPANY

DRAKE 1740 NW Flanders 
Portland, OR 97209 

(503) 226-3991 
Fax (503) 243-2775

CCB »84045
We are an equal opportunity employer and request sub-bids from disadvantaged, minority, 
women, Vietnam era veterans, disabled veterans, or emerging small business enterprises.

Sub Bids Requested
M cM enam in ’s Crystal Ballroom  

1406 SW  14th Avenue, Portland, Oregon  
Bid Date: March 12, 1996 - 4:00pm  

Sub-B ids Are Requested For The Fo llow ing : Special inspections, 
Testing, Concrete, Masonry, Masonry restoration, wood flooring & refimsh- 
ing, waterproofing, insulation, firestopping, metal roofing, built up roofing, 
sheet metal, roof accessories, joint sealant, steel doors & frames, wood 
doors, door hardware, gypsum veneer plaster, cement plaster, ceramic 
tile, carpet, epoxy flooring, painting, toilet partitions, fire extinguishers, 
hydraulic elevator, old elevator restoration, and material lift. Not Request
ing Prime Sub-Bids For: Steel work, plumbing, HVAC, and electrical. There
js  a preselected list of mechanical & electrical contractors.

Pacific Crest Construction, Inc. 
G E N E R A L  C O N T R A  C T O  R S__________

24111 NE HALSEY STREET, SUITE 400 TROUTDALE, OR 97060 
Phone (503) 669-8570 Fax (503) 665-6371

We are an equal opportunity employer and request sub-bids from all interested firms including

disadvantaged, minority, women, disabled veterans, and emerging small business enterprises

Sub-Bids Requested
Westside Corridor Project 

Hillsboro Extension 
Open Track

Bid Date: March 19,1996,4:00 P.M.
Kiewit Pacific Co.

P.0. Box 1769 
Vancouver, WA 98668 

(360) 693-1478 (503) 285-4687 
Fax: (360) 693-5582

We are an Equal Opportunity Employer and request sub-bids from all subcon
tractors and suppliers including Minority and Women-Owned Businesses, 

Disadvantaged, Disabled Veterans, and Emerging Small Business Enterprises

Project: W om en's Facility Group Living

Contractor: J.E. INC.
8511 S.E. W oodstock Blvd.

Portland, OR 97266
Voice: (503) 775-1517 Fax: (503) 775-8214 

Architect: Church & Merrill 
Owner: Housing Authority Of Portland 

135 S. W. Ash 
Portland, OR 97204 

Date: March 12,1996 
3:00 PM

Description: New Construction On A 3 Story, Wood Frame, 
Approximately 12,200 Square Feet, Women’s Group Liv
ing Facility.
“We Are An Equal Opportunity Employer And Request 
Sub Bids From All Interested Firms, Including Disadvan
taged, Minority, Women, Disabled Veterans And Emerg
ing Small Business Enterprises.”


